
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
Encana Corporation Result/Award Details 
 

Reference Number:  DC03 

 
Description:  Engineering and Technical Support Services 

 
 

Contracts Awarded to:  
 

 
AMEC Black & McDonald Limited 

11 Frazee Avenue, Dartmouth, NS B3B 1Z4 
Tel: 902.474.3700 | Fax: 902.474.3728 

Shamus Noseworthy, VP Operations 

Shamus.noseworthy@abmoffshore.ca 
 

Avara Solutions Inc. 
201-246, 1 Church hill, St. John’s, NL A1C 3Z7 

Tel: 709.800.8693 
Mark Briffett, Director 

mbriffett@avara.ca 
 

Eastpoint Engineering Limited 
1500 – 1801 Hollis Street, Halifax NS B3J 3N4 

Tel: 902.422.2000 | Fax: 902.422.1919 
Jaye Maheux, Director of Operations 

Jaye.Maheux@eastpoint.ca 
 

HEDSA Project Management Solutions Inc. 

1219 Webster Terrace, Halifax, NS B3H 4C1 
Tel: 902.877-9014 

Hamed Farmand, President 
Hfarmand@hedsa.com 

 
Stantec Consulting Limited 

102-40 Highfield Park Drive, Dartmouth NS  B3A 0A3 
Tel: 902.468.7777 | Fax: 902.468.9009 

Michael Peck, Dir. Oil & Gas, Downstream Offshore & LNG 
Mike.peck@stantec.com 
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Waterford Energy Services Inc. 
200 – 1533 Barrington Street, Halifax, NS B3J 1Z4 

Tel: 902.404.3052 | Fax: 902.443.0670 
Jennifer Peddle-Arlow, Operation/QA Coordinator 

j.arlow@wesi.ca 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Encana Corporation 

Deep Panuke Offshore Gas Development Project 
East Coast Office: 

Suite 700 Founders Square 
Halifax, NS, B3J 3M8 

 
Phone: (902) 422-4500 
Fax: (902) 492-5255 
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